

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: I.T.T.A.No.560 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	30.01.2025	<u>PSK, J & NNR, J</u> Ms. B.Sapna Reddy, learned Junior Standing Counsel represents Sri J.V.Prasad, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department. Registry is directed to reflect the name of Sri J.V.Prasad, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department in place of Sri B.Narasimha Sharma, learned Senior Counsel, as counsel for the appellant in the causelist from the next date of hearing. Let the appeal be listed for hearing on 03.03.2025. <u>PSK, J</u> <u>NNR, J</u> LUR	